
 

Competitors Details 

Conrad Ford 07968 994232                                      conradford7@aol.com Kingsley 

Martin Squire 07968 487223                                martin.squire@icloud.com Kingsley 

Mike Ringrose 07944 492130                                      mikeringrose@sky.com Kingsley 

Peter Wade 07717 372300                      peterwade978@btinternet.com Kingsley 
Richard Griffiths 07599 209851                      richardgriffiths1957@gmail.com Kingsley 

Royston Bettison 07768 837723                            roystonbettison@gmail.com Kingsley 

   

Ben Davy 07812 214916                                          bendavy@gmail.com Plymouth 
Bill Grantham 07878 304431                                  bill.grantham@live.co.uk   Plymouth 

Steve Mitchell 07393 204085                                steve_tasar@hotmail.com Plymouth 

Simon Jefferies 07968 227707                              sjefferies@cortlandine.com Plymouth 
   

Lee Wooldridge 07495 041048                                           leew82@icloud.com Dawlish 

Mark Baker 07974 117337                                     bakes2609@gmail.com Dawlish 

   
Leighton Burston 07491 664533                                       leburst04@gmail.com Honiton 

Steve Coles 07931 174442                                      colsey223@gmail.com Honiton 

   

Ron Cook 01395 222671                           ronniecook2351@gmail.com Madeira 
   

Andy Lock 07811 371466                                  bigperson56@gmail.com Exonia 

Pete Goodwin 07710 245569 Exonia 

Rob Paxton 07866 970983 Exonia 
Sam Francis 07503 344769                      samfrancis99@googlemail.com Exonia 

Mark Perrott 07704 400873 Exonia 

Lee Phillips 07970 952889 Exonia 

   
   

Phil Meadows 07970 328826                           pmconsultancy@yahoo.co.uk Sidmouth 

   

   
Andy Poole 07477 806139 Mid Devon 

Dan Burt 07969 711450 Mid Devon 

Gary Bucknell 07966 522338 Mid Devon 

Ian Turner 07713 576445 Mid Devon 
Phill Atkins 07493 614199 Mid Devon 

   

Carl Newman 07749 020225                      carl-newman@virginmedia.com Isca 

Neil Thomas 07447 01087                           yellow-dragon6@outlook.com Isca 
Nigel Banks-Price 07500 662641                            nigelbanksprice@yahoo.com Isca 

Tony Hunt 07726 598052 Isca 

   



 
 

  

Andy Taylor 07502 095976 Torquay 

A. Hammett 07933 236839 Torquay 
B.Condon 07964 151256 Torquay 

Brian Coad 07512 018917 Torquay 

D.  Moseby 07969 351185 Torquay 

G Foster 07361 239377 Torquay 

G. Smith 07711 210461 Torquay 

Gary Hitching 07480 134357 Torquay 

Ian Kerslake 07581 454427 Torquay 

James Northall                                                    TUIBC-secretary@outlool.com Torquay 
Jono Franks 07361 172490 Torquay 

Norman Coad  07815 139 368                      TUIBC-secretary@outlook.com Torquay 

Owen Cox 07927176970                                 owencox1988@gmail.com Torquay 

Robert Short                                                         robshorttennis@gmail.com Torquay 
S Jeffries 07763 794934 Torquay 

S. Toghill 07423 096180 Torquay 

Sam Davis 07716 442135 Torquay 

Simon Goodyer 07464 111415 Torquay 
Shaun Grice 07889 334767 Torquay 

   

   

A.Walding 07759 247191 Torbay 
C.Ball 07570 087445 Torbay 

D. Vinnicombe 07989522808 Torbay 

G.Bellamy 07968 580728 Torbay 

L.James 07850 013044 Torbay 
P.Cartwright 07789 980088 Torbay 

R.Rubery 07732 032034 Torbay 

S. Jenkins 01803 846112 Torbay 

S.Howard 07854165492 Torbay 
T.Lock 07976325651 Torbay 

 


